
BBYRA  ORC #11   June 24, 2017  CRYC

Racing (Dark Blue 

& White) 
SKIPPER MAKE RACE 1 RACE 2

TTL 

PTS

Corr 

time 

Race 1

Corr 

time 

Race 2

Tie 

Breaker

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 1 3 4 1:39:12 0:41:29 2:20:40 1

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 3 1 4 1:43:00 0:40:15 2:23:16 2

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 2 2 4 3

Two Lucky Dogs Viani Navarrete / Susan MacDonald C&C 40 4 5 9 1:48:02 0:43:11 2:31:13 4

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 5 4 9 1:50:33 0:42:23 2:32:55 5

Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas Tripp 33 6 6 12 6

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 7 7 14

Cruising/Racing 

(Orange & White)   
SKIPPER MAKE RACE 1

Place 

Class

Place 

Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 1 1 1

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 2 2 2

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 3 3 3

Cruising Non-

Spinnaker (Dark 

Green)   

SKIPPER MAKE RACE 1
Place 

Class

Place 

Class

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 1 1 1

RACE 1 Detail           Course  W B Q K Finish

Racing (Dark Blue 

& White) 
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore 

Med

Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0577 11:37:00 13:10:47 1:33:47 1:39:12 1

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.9497 11:37:00 13:24:25 1:47:25 1:42:01 2

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 1.0222 11:37:00 13:17:46 1:40:46 1:43:00 3

Two Lucky Dogs Viani Navarrete / Susan MacDonald C&C 40 61358 0.9379 11:37:00 13:32:11 1:55:11 1:48:02 4

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.0215 11:37:00 13:25:13 1:48:13 1:50:33 5

Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas Tripp 33 3155 1.0222 11:37:00 13:29:11 1:52:11 1:54:40 6

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9516 11:37:00 13:37:44 2:00:44 1:54:53 7

Cruising/Racing 

(Orange & White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.8536 11:42:00 13:52:08 2:10:08 1:51:05 1

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 81 0.8407 11:42:00 14:04:46 2:22:46 2:00:01 2

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 0.8927 11:42:00 14:06:43 2:24:43 2:09:11 3

Cruising Non-

Spinnaker (Dark 

Green)   

SKIPPER MAKE SAIL
Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Ivory Gull Henry Berstein Hunter 34 42866 0.8904 11:42:00 14:13:47 2:31:47 2:15:09 1

RACE 2 Detail               Course A  1X

Racing (Dark Blue 

& White) 
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore 

Med

Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 1.0222 13:48:00 14:27:23 0:39:23 0:40:15 1

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.9497 13:48:00 14:30:50 0:42:50 0:40:41 2

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0577 13:48:00 14:27:13 0:39:13 0:41:29 3

MAN O WAR Gavin Heale Tripp 33 43781 1.0215 13:48:00 14:29:29 0:41:29 0:42:23 4

Two Lucky Dogs Viani Navarrete / Susan MacDonald C&C 40 61358 0.9379 13:48:00 14:34:03 0:46:03 0:43:11 5

Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas Tripp 33 3155 1.0222 13:48:00 14:33:32 0:45:32 0:46:33 6

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9516 13:48:00 DNS 7


